
LOT 37 BLOCK 4 HOLLINGSWORTH BLU

405-554, WD 1354-425, WD 1450-20

WISE TRACY RANDOLPH
2310 ANDREA CT
MELBOURNE, FL 32934

19-7S-16-04257-000

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

19716.010 1.00/

01/15/2010 DF 0.48 56,250 0 0 56,250

STANDARD
3

0
7,400
56,250
63,650

0
63,650

0
63,650
63,650

0

63,650

1472/2621 8/09/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WISE TRACY RANDOLPH

WISE TRACY RANDOLPH

1450/2027 9/20/2021 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WISE DONALD M & CECIL

WISE TRACY RANDOLPH
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 400

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,400

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 75.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 750.00 750.00 56,250


